


Price List

Nails

Classic Manicure

Classic Pedicure

Classic Combo

Lulu Glam Special Combo

Normal Polish - Hands 

Normal Polish - Feet

Gel Couture Polish - Hands

Gel Polish - Hands

Cut & File
Nail Polish Removal 

Gel Polish Removal 

80 AED

90 AED

160 AED

210 AED

30 AED
30 AED

40 AED

60 AED

40 AED
20 AED
50 AED

Gel Polish - Feet

Gel Couture Polish - Feet 40 AED

60 AED

Nails Treatment

Jelly Luxe Pedi 160 AED

Paraffin Hydration - Hands 55 AED

Paraffin Hydration - Feet

Paraffin Hydration - Combo

Callus Remover with Mask

55 AED

95 AED

50 AED



Nail Art

French Tip 40 AED

Stickers 7 AED per nail

Basic Nail Art 80 AED

Detailed Nail Art 120 AED

Chrome 80 AED

Ombre 90 AED

Gelish French Tip 70 AED

"Your nails are a reflection of your style—
let them shine as brightly as you do."
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Hair 

Blowdry 

Curles- with Brush

Curles - with Curler

Straightening

100 AED

130 AED

160 AED

140 AED

From To

Hair Style

200 AED

230 AED

260 AED

240 AED

280 AED 400 AED

Hair Treatment

Organic Treatment 180 AED

Moisture Plus Hydrating 180 AED

Integrity Muru Muru Butter 220 AED

Anti-Dandruff Treatment 200 AED

Scalp Detoxifying 150 AED

Integrity Hair Repair with Mask 210 AED

K18 Treatment 110 AED

Hair Cut

Bangs 40 AED

Hair Style 200 AED
Trim 80 AED
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Massage

 Foot Massage

HNS Comfort Massage

50 AED

50 AED

15min    

Massage

Foot Massage

Stress-Free Back Massage

HNS Comfort Massage 100 AED

     30min     

90 AED

150 AED

Massage

Foot Massage

Stress-Free Back Massage

HNS Comfort Massage 170 AED

     60min     

150 AED

200 AED
Full Body Massage 300 AED

You are ONE massage away from a good mood

Hot Stone Massage 300 AED
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Little Princess

Manicure 40 AED

Blowdry

Normal Polish

Organic Hair Treatment

Pedicure 45 AED

“Because Every Little Star Deserves to Shine! “

Hair Trim

20 AED

90 AED

60 AED

Fringe Cut 40 AED

150 AED
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Organic Hair Treatment

PACKAGES

Single: AED 160
5 Sessions: AED 700 (AED 140 per session)

Manicure Pedicure

Single: AED 180
5 Sessions: AED 750 (AED 150 per session)


