LULU GLAM

Nails

Classic Manicure	80 AED
Classic Pedicure	90 AED
Classic Combo	160 AED
Lulu Glam Special Combo	210 AED
Normal Polish - Hands	30 AED
Normal Polish - Feet	30 AED
Gel Couture Polish - Hands	40 AED
Gel Couture Polish - Feet	40 AED
Gel Polish - Hands	60 AED
Gel Polish - Feet	60 AED
Cut & File	40 AED
Nail Polish Removal	20 AED
Gel Polish Removal	50 AED

Nails Treatment

Jelly Luxe Pedi	160 AED
Paraffin Hydration - Hands	55 AED
Paraffin Hydration - Feet	55 AED
Paraffin Hydration - Combo	95 AED
Callus Remover with Mask	50 AED

Nail Art

French Tip	40 AED
Gelish French Tip	70 AED
Stickers	7 AED per nail
Basic Nail Art	80 AED
Detailed Nail Art	120 AED
Chrome	80 AED
Ombre	90 AED

"Your nails are a reflection of your style let them shine as brightly as you do."

Hair	From	То
		,
Blowdry	100 AED	200 AED
Curles- with Brush	130 AED	230 AED
Curles - with Curler	160 AED	260 AED
Straightening	140 AED	240 AED
Hair Style	280 AED	400 AED
Hair Treatment		+
Organic Treatment		180 AED
Integrity Hair Repair with Mask		210 AED
Moisture Plus Hydrating		180 AED
Integrity Muru Muru Butter		220 AED
Anti-Dandruff Treatment		200 AED
Scalp Detoxifying		150 AED
K18 Treatment		110 AED
Hair Cut		
+ Tan Cat		+
Bangs		40 AED
Trim		80 AED
Hair Style		200 AED

Massage	15min
	•
Foot Massage	50 AED
HNS Comfort Massage	50 AED
Massage	30min
Foot Massage	90 AED
HNS Comfort Massage	100 AED
Stress-Free Back Massage	150 AED
Massage	60min
Foot Massage	150 AED
HNS Comfort Massage	170 AED
Stress-Free Back Massage	200 AED
Full Body Massage	300 AED
Hot Stone Massage	300 AED

You are ONE massage away from a good mood 🛫

Little Princess

Manicure	40 AED
Pedicure	45 AED
Normal Polish	20 AED
Blowdry	90 AED
Hair Trim	60 AED
Fringe Cut	40 AED
Organic Hair Treatment	150 AED

"Because Every Little Star Deserves to Shine!"

PACKAGES



Manicure Pedicure

Single: AED 160

5 Sessions: AED 700 (AED 140 per session)



Organic Hair Treatment

Single: AED 180

5 Sessions: AED 750 (AED 150 per session)